
STATE / PROJECT ELIGIBLE PROJECT ADDRESS

AZ

LogistiCenter
®
 at Copperwing El Mirage & W Joe R Ramirez, El Mirage, AZ 85335

CA - Northern

44370 Christy Street 44370 Christy Street, Fremont, CA 94538

45535 Northport Loop East 45535 Northport Loop East, Fremont, CA 94538

LogistiCenter
®
 at Fresno 3575 South Orange Avenue, Fresno, CA 93725

LogistiCenter
®
 at Enterprise 3636 Enterprise Avenue, Hayward, CA 94545

5120 Glacier Street 5120 Glacier Street, Lathrop, CA 95330

LogistiCenter
®
 at Lathrop 2131 East Louise Avenue, Lathrop, CA 95330

LogistiCenter
®
 at Stone Creek 3693 Zinfandel Drive, Rancho Cordova, CA 95670

LogistiCenter
®
 at Rancho Cordova 10765 N Mather Boulevard, Rancho Cordova, CA 95670

LogistiCenter
®
 at Richmond 3450 Collins Avenue, Richmond, CA 94801

2589 Goodrick Avenue 2589 Goodrick Avenue, Richmond, CA 94801

2593 Goodrick Avenue 2593 Goodrick Avenue, Richmond, CA 94801

LogistiCenter
®
 at Rohnert Park 201 Business Park Drive, Rohnert Park, CA 94928

14490 Catalina Street 14490 Catalina Street, San Leandro, CA 94577

LogistiCenter
®
 at Santa Rosa 3701 Brickway Boulevard, Santa Rosa, CA 95403

LogistiCenter
®
 at Arch Road, Building 1 4800 Logistics Drive, Stockton, CA 95215

LogistiCenter
®
 at Arch Road, Building 2 6401 South Austin Road, Stockton, CA 95215

LogistiCenter
®
 at Mariposa Road 6440 East Mariposa Road, Stockton, CA 95215

LogistiCenter
®
 at Fairfield 1900 Cordelia Road, Suisun City, CA 94534

LogistiCenter
®
 at Grant Line Road 6735 W Grant Line Road, Tracy, CA 95304

LogistiCenter
®
 at Southport 3520 Carlin Drive, West Sacramento, CA 95691

LogistiCenter
®
 at West Sacramento 2921 Ramco Street, West Sacramento, CA 95691

CA - Southern

14605 Miller Aveunue 14605 Miller Avenue, Fontana, CA 92336

7580 Cherry Avenue 7580 Cherry Avenue, Fontana, CA 92336

7630 Cherry Avenue 7630 Cherry Avenue, Fontana, CA 92336

LogistiCenter
®
 at Irvine I 4 Sterling, Irvine, CA 92618

LogistiCenter
®
 at Irvine II 2 Sterling, Irvine, CA 92618

3120 Mission Boulevard 3120 Mission Boulevard, Ontario, CA 91761

LogistiCenter
®
 at Ontario Ranch 4000 Hamner Avenue, Ontario, CA 91761

LogistiCenter
®
 at 60 Freeway 1600 East Francis Street, Ontario, CA 91761

LogistiCenter
®
 at Rialto I 1642 Miro Way, Rialto, CA 92376

LogistiCenter
®
 at Rialto II 1855 West Renaissance Parkway, Rialto, CA 92376

LogistiCenter
®
 at Meridian Park 21822 Opportunity Way, Riverside, CA 92518

5685 Industrial Parkway 5685 Industrial Parkway, San Bernardino, CA 92407

LogistiCenter
®
 at 55, Building 1 1101 Bell Avenue, Tustin, CA 92780

https://www.google.com/maps/place/N+El+Mirage+Rd+%26+W+Joe+R.+Ramirez+Rd,+El+Mirage,+AZ+85335/@33.5727147,-112.3270155,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x872b43fb7959e1bd:0x407ecceb613008dd!8m2!3d33.5727103!4d-112.3244406!16s%2Fg%2F11fnq2vsmc?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/44370+Christy+St,+Fremont,+CA+94538/@37.4997047,-121.9632257,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x808fc70fc431d643:0xd7439c2d03334aa!8m2!3d37.4997005!4d-121.9606508!16s%2Fg%2F11b8v5db50?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/45535+Northport+Loop+E,+Fremont,+CA+94538/@37.4930574,-121.9573707,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x808fc70763f1dab3:0x41137e524bb0c9bf!8m2!3d37.4930532!4d-121.9547958!16s%2Fg%2F11b8v5b8n_?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3575+S+Orange+Ave,+Fresno,+CA+93725/@36.6836805,-119.7682191,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80945f8aaa93c8cf:0xe8f988828007d0bc!8m2!3d36.6836762!4d-119.7656442!16s%2Fg%2F11fzdc2q2g?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3636+Enterprise+Ave,+Hayward,+CA+94545/@37.6313902,-122.1358309,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x808f90d4c11daa1b:0xd637d1f1dcbcb3dc!8m2!3d37.631386!4d-122.133256!16s%2Fg%2F11c5jj9dl3?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2131+E+Louise+Ave,+Lathrop,+CA+95330/@37.813872,-121.2699069,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80901555c231d743:0xea15dbd3601579a4!8m2!3d37.8138678!4d-121.267332!16s%2Fg%2F11vkrwt47t?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3693+Zinfandel+Dr,+Rancho+Cordova,+CA+95670/@38.5735672,-121.2704769,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x809ac2ab84750887:0x479e27f5aae81707!8m2!3d38.573563!4d-121.267902!16s%2Fg%2F11t9m21v2l?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/10765+N+Mather+Blvd,+Rancho+Cordova,+CA+95670/@38.5685812,-121.2864139,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x809ac2b5a336f359:0x88031fd3cdd93903!8m2!3d38.568577!4d-121.283839!16s%2Fg%2F11ss7x6c6_?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3450+Collins+Ave,+Richmond,+CA+94806/@37.9791682,-122.3558218,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x808577d597416833:0x93de397f25343aec!8m2!3d37.979164!4d-122.3532469?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2589+Goodrick+Ave,+North+Richmond,+CA+94801/@37.9702848,-122.3679962,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80859d7ac51c71db:0xb7bcf07608784f81!8m2!3d37.9702806!4d-122.3654213!16s%2Fg%2F11fmz77jnn?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2593+Goodrick+Ave,+Richmond,+CA+94801/@37.9705799,-122.3684397,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80859d7ac031ef15:0x47736d1175779813!8m2!3d37.9705757!4d-122.3658648!16s%2Fg%2F11qgg91s2t?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/201+Business+Park+Dr,+Rohnert+Park,+CA+94928/@38.3566212,-122.7185419,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80844bc4ed7701a7:0x971766946ed0c605!8m2!3d38.356617!4d-122.715967!16s%2Fg%2F11qp7jl5wd?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/14490+Catalina+St,+San+Leandro,+CA+94577/@37.6944033,-122.1734575,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x808f9001c6bc110d:0x7f521411bae9d2bb!8m2!3d37.6943991!4d-122.1708826!16s%2Fg%2F11c3q4qkcd?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Brickway+Blvd+%26+Copperhill+Pkwy,+California+95403/@38.5073696,-122.7977692,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m10!1m2!2m1!1sBrickway+Boulevard+%26+Copperhill+Parkway,+Santa+Rosa,+CA+95403!3m6!1s0x80843ebdecb7a965:0xca6a72bdca9b537b!8m2!3d38.5073655!4d-122.7928983!15sCj1Ccmlja3dheSBCb3VsZXZhcmQgJiBDb3BwZXJoaWxsIFBhcmt3YXksIFNhbnRhIFJvc2EsIENBIDk1NDAzkgEMaW50ZXJzZWN0aW9u4AEA!16s%2Fg%2F11hb3q3hr6?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4800+Logistics+Dr,+Stockton,+CA+95215/@37.9069631,-121.1911548,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80906bf3e49e085f:0x786cb7cb6b2f1ce5!8m2!3d37.9069589!4d-121.1885799!16s%2Fg%2F11s4s46zxg?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6401+S+Austin+Rd,+Stockton,+CA+95215/@37.9065981,-121.1865221,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80906bf0678013e5:0x3a801214af43682d!8m2!3d37.9065939!4d-121.1839472?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6440+E+Mariposa+Rd,+Stockton,+CA+95215/@37.9159761,-121.2004639,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80906c73bea7d891:0x670059afe08a22b0!8m2!3d37.9159719!4d-121.197889!16s%2Fg%2F11c24xkjl_?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1900+Cordelia+Rd,+Suisun+City,+CA+94534/@38.2352081,-122.065617,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8085146835f631c3:0xce698419328ce025!8m2!3d38.2352039!4d-122.0630421!16s%2Fg%2F11c5nx_7tm?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6735+W+Grant+Line+Rd,+Tracy,+CA+95304/@37.7553525,-121.3846127,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!1m2!2m1!1s6735+West+Grant+Line+Road,+Tracy,+CA+95304!3m5!1s0x80903db8994fb2a5:0x481b34e4512a1672!8m2!3d37.7553484!4d-121.3797418!15sCio2NzM1IFdlc3QgR3JhbnQgTGluZSBSb2FkLCBUcmFjeSwgQ0EgOTUzMDSSARBnZW9jb2RlZF9hZGRyZXNz4AEA?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3520+Carlin+Dr,+West+Sacramento,+CA+95691/@38.5516643,-121.5728051,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x809ad3906c7411f9:0x1d61e50a5aadca02!8m2!3d38.5516601!4d-121.5702302!16s%2Fg%2F11qgkjkrs0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2921+Ramco+St,+West+Sacramento,+CA+95691/@38.5570155,-121.5656273,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x809ad3a12f0eeb51:0xb784ab7843dfb09a!8m2!3d38.5570113!4d-121.5630524!16s%2Fg%2F11vyxsc_ch?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/14605+Miller+Ave,+Fontana,+CA+92336/@34.1132107,-117.4881921,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80c34bc6d0db3775:0x49215f5d18da8bd9!8m2!3d34.1132063!4d-117.4856172!16s%2Fg%2F11bw40h6hx?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/7580+Cherry+Ave,+Fontana,+CA+92336/@34.1165426,-117.4921548,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80c34bc5986acf3b:0xc3ec4e4ceb413c7e!8m2!3d34.1165382!4d-117.4895799!16s%2Fg%2F11c3q44mc9?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/7630+Cherry+Ave,+Fontana,+CA+92336/@34.1154,-117.492194,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80c34bc5ebc57ad1:0x55df860ddb5dbe76!8m2!3d34.1153956!4d-117.4896191!16s%2Fg%2F11b8z0xmlh?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4+Sterling,+Irvine,+CA+92618/@33.6475301,-117.7250619,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80dce8117448e66b:0x11bf97db1a72d2e9!8m2!3d33.6475257!4d-117.722487?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2+Sterling,+Irvine,+CA+92618/@33.6473421,-117.7252911,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80dce811a0834329:0x5ce13e9b249a7f37!8m2!3d33.6473377!4d-117.7227162!16s%2Fg%2F11bw4brwhv?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3120+Mission+Blvd,+Ontario,+CA+91761/@34.0398322,-117.5864342,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80c3353b5bc444cd:0xef9f259300a2917b!8m2!3d34.0398278!4d-117.5838593!16s%2Fg%2F11bw4447zj?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4000+Hamner+Ave,+Ontario,+CA+91761/@34.0032436,-117.5652054,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80dcca90b8d9f999:0x7fd97f157bcc2f4!8m2!3d34.0032392!4d-117.5626305!16s%2Fg%2F11tn0t05p3?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1600+E+Francis+St,+Ontario,+CA+91761/@34.0402714,-117.6204447,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80c334eb1ababbed:0xa99950863d62e07d!8m2!3d34.040267!4d-117.6178698!16s%2Fg%2F11c183y3xc?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1642+Miro+Way,+Rialto,+CA+92376/@34.1256453,-117.4050596,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80c34db6a8df7adb:0xa878f710a8691662!8m2!3d34.1256409!4d-117.4024847!16s%2Fg%2F11fmpdq0t0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1855+W+Renaissance+Pkwy,+Rialto,+CA+92376/@34.1337924,-117.4103319,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80c34dcb5a368fdd:0x4d4b82de055bcf3!8m2!3d34.133788!4d-117.407757!16s%2Fg%2F11s4s4rwmj?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/21822+Opportunity+Way,+March+Air+Reserve+Base,+CA+92518/@33.8938418,-117.2865808,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80dca5cc664ff93b:0xd082bf5da19f6537!8m2!3d33.8938374!4d-117.2840059!16s%2Fg%2F11f40slkyy?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5685+Industrial+Pkwy,+San+Bernardino,+CA+92407/@34.1830663,-117.3562,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80c351e762db7c6b:0x5809d952b70c3bea!8m2!3d34.1830619!4d-117.3536251!16s%2Fg%2F11c4rzq2s9?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1101+Bell+Ave,+Tustin,+CA+92780/@33.7189304,-117.8426806,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80dcd9524b0dfc61:0xbd7a525ceb1d9d97!8m2!3d33.718926!4d-117.8401057!16s%2Fg%2F11c4ssfklv?entry=ttu


STATE / PROJECT ELIGIBLE PROJECT ADDRESS

LogistiCenter
®
 at 55, Building 2 1100 Valencia Avenue, Tustin, CA 92780

DE

LogistiCenter
®
 at Wilmington II 851 Boxwood Road, Wilmington, DE 19804

LogistiCenter
®
 at New Castle Jamison Corner Road, Middletown, DE 19709

GA

LogistiCenter
®
 at New McEver 3100 New McEver Road Northwest, Acworth, GA 30101

2509 Dean Forest Road 2509 Dean Forest Road, Garden City, GA 31408

LogistiCenter
®
 at Monroe Crossing 465 Joe Frank Harris Parkway, Cartersville, GA 30121

LogistiCenter
®
 at Miller Road 2800 Miller Road, Decatur, GA 30035

LogistiCenter
®
 at Bright Star Bright Star Connector, Douglasville, GA 30134

Gillem Logistics Center 2055 Anvil Block Road, Ellenwood, GA 30294

210 Interstate South 210 Interstate South Drive, McDonough, GA 30253

3640 Royal South 3640 Royal South Parkway, Union City, GA 30349

LogistiCenter
®
 at Boggs Road 101 Boggs Road, Villa Rica, GA 30180

3851 Lakeside Drive 3851 Lakeside Drive, Suwanee, GA 30024

LogistiCenter
®
 at South Forsyth 7515 New Boyd Road, Suwanee, GA 30024

Port Wentworth Commerce Center, Phase I Port Wentworth, GA 31407

IL

LogistiCenter
® 

at Elmhurst 837 South Riverside Drive, Elmhurst, IL 60126

The Logistics Campus, Building 1 2755 Sanders Road, Northbrook, IL 60062

The Logistics Campus, Building 2 2500 Sanders Road, Northbrook, IL 60062

The Logistics Campus, Building 3 2501 Sanders Road, Northbrook, IL 60062

The Logistics Campus, Building 4 2551 Protection Parkway, Northbrook, IL 60062

The Logistics Campus, Building 5 2601 Protection Parkway, Northbrook, IL 60062

The Logistics Campus, Building 6-9 3075 Sanders Road, Northbrook, IL 60062

The Logistics Campus, Building 10 3101 Protection Parkway, Northbrook, IL 60062

2800 Forbs Avenue 2800 Forbs Avenue, Hoffman Estates, IL 60192

1501 Harris Road 1501 Harris Road, Libertyville, IL 60048

LogistiCenter
®
 at Romeoville 251 South Pinnacle Drive, Romeoville, IL 60446

Sauk Village 1111 Winpak Way, Sauk Village, IL 60411

KY

1600 Worldwide Blvd 1600 Worldwide Boulevard, Hebron, KY 41048

1705 Worldwide Blvd 1705 Worldwide Boulevard, Hebron, KY 41048

LogistiCenter
®
 at South Park Road 3195 South Park Road, Louisville, KY 40219

LogistiCenter
®
 at South Park Road 3201 South Park Road, Louisville, KY 40219

LogistiCenter
®
 at Airport West 3701 Kramers Lane, Louisville, KY 40216

LogistiCenter
®
 at Louisville Airport 2825 Transglobal Drive, Louisville, KY 40219

LogistiCenter
®
 at 480 857 Park Loop Road, Shepherdsville, KY 40165

NJ

LogistiCenter
®
 at Carneys Point 30 North Game Creek Road, Carneys Point Township, NJ 08069

https://www.google.com/maps/place/1100+Valencia+Ave,+Tustin,+CA+92780/@33.7200022,-117.8412482,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80dcd953c308af3b:0xf1afcc633c6dc86d!8m2!3d33.7199978!4d-117.8386733!16s%2Fg%2F11bw3xbmrh?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/851+Boxwood+Rd,+Wilmington,+DE+19804/@39.7300075,-75.6108501,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c70208bb0b0e35:0x35562d0e52509479!8m2!3d39.7300034!4d-75.6082752!16s%2Fg%2F11q4045517?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Jamison+Corner+Rd,+Delaware+19709/@39.5167762,-75.681436,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c70990c3f90883:0x21b8bfb2cd8328ec!8m2!3d39.5167721!4d-75.6788611!16s%2Fg%2F1th5kdzv?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3100+New+McEver+Rd+NW,+Acworth,+GA+30101/@34.0564035,-84.6432219,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88f540670349511b:0x8a74da7d2ee1a841!8m2!3d34.0563991!4d-84.640647!16s%2Fg%2F11c4v0d5ch?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2509+Dean+Forest+Rd,+Garden+City,+GA+31408/@32.1240007,-81.1822798,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88fba1ee85b00529:0xa52498f3af626892!8m2!3d32.1239962!4d-81.1797049!16s%2Fg%2F11dfmmqb9k!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDUxNS4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/87+Monroe+Crossing+SE,+Cartersville,+GA+30120/@34.1515568,-84.7578703,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88f545eb2130ab77:0x3ff8a6025e21487a!8m2!3d34.1515524!4d-84.7552954!16s%2Fg%2F11cpfmjqrw?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2800+Miller+Rd,+Decatur,+GA+30035/@33.7077544,-84.1816679,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88f5ac7c47fdba39:0x31af1fd1da3a26be!8m2!3d33.70775!4d-84.179093!16s%2Fg%2F11c86tyh91?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Bright+Star+Connector,+Douglasville,+GA+30134/@33.730945,-84.7725932,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88f5287e2e429f25:0x5d153aaf9ebb81a3!8m2!3d33.7309406!4d-84.7700183!16s%2Fg%2F1ttphq_w?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2055+Anvil+Block+Rd,+Ellenwood,+GA+30294/@33.6192816,-84.327207,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88f4ff873774ef5d:0x42847c1d622eef3d!8m2!3d33.6192772!4d-84.3246321!16s%2Fg%2F11kk63knd1!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDUxNS4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/210+Interstate+S+Dr,+McDonough,+GA+30253/@33.4089929,-84.1784894,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88f45be60f95436b:0x6d0695d7bc13f8b8!8m2!3d33.4089884!4d-84.1759145!16s%2Fg%2F11bw43fhs2?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3640+Royal+S+Pkwy,+Atlanta,+GA+30349/@33.5919586,-84.5068973,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88f4e3f3997c1149:0x2e3ae5df959d65b5!8m2!3d33.5919542!4d-84.5043224!16s%2Fg%2F11c870scpq!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDUxNS4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/101+Boggs+Rd,+Villa+Rica,+GA+30180/@33.7286341,-84.895211,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88f52a51377f3629:0x92344fb698a46b01!8m2!3d33.7286297!4d-84.8926361!16s%2Fg%2F11swmzqz2_?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Suwanee,+GA+30024/@34.0550795,-84.1435894,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88f593792927179f:0xd0dde933691191ed!8m2!3d34.0514898!4d-84.0712997!16zL20vMHJ4MDk!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDUxNS4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/PORT+WENTWRTH,+GA+31407/@32.1489323,-81.3350501,11z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88fb9869104d77e3:0xe6564784be35f1fa!8m2!3d32.1723473!4d-81.1747498!16s%2Fm%2F03dpgcm!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDUxNS4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/837+S+Riverside+Dr,+Elmhurst,+IL+60126/@41.8736133,-87.961013,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x880e4cee7088e323:0xf0a53d559640177a!8m2!3d41.8736093!4d-87.9584381!16s%2Fg%2F11tg3j3nsp?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2755+Sanders+Rd,+Northbrook,+IL+60062/@42.1029761,-87.8761924,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x880fb88ca7815163:0x183810d2e311c626!8m2!3d42.1029721!4d-87.8736175!16s%2Fg%2F11c18y5_dg!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDUxNS4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2500+Sanders+Rd,+Northbrook,+IL+60062/@42.1061847,-87.8796876,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x880fb8f257f0c649:0x613a559013c50506!8m2!3d42.1061807!4d-87.8771127!16s%2Fg%2F11sw01zbzp!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDUxNS4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2501+Sanders+Rd,+Northbrook,+IL+60062/@42.1074695,-87.8809559,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x880fb8f29a04d62f:0x7a61cad5405d47d!8m2!3d42.1074656!4d-87.876085!16s%2Fg%2F11x2x2j8c5!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDUxNS4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2551+Protection+Pkwy,+Northbrook,+IL+60062/@42.1056109,-87.8744184,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x880fb88dac832741:0x13858eb3148391e3!8m2!3d42.1056069!4d-87.8718435!16s%2Fg%2F11v5g2pn76!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDUxNS4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2601+Protection+Pkwy,+Northbrook,+IL+60062/@42.1042715,-87.8759756,16z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x880fb88c41d22b3b:0xd62e147f3013b5d0!8m2!3d42.1042676!4d-87.8711047!16s%2Fg%2F11sw48vcc4!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDUxNS4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3075+Sanders+Rd,+Northbrook,+IL+60062/@42.101501,-87.8835522,15z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x880fb88ae9abf4d7:0x7483181b941e8d35!8m2!3d42.0992928!4d-87.8709329!16s%2Fg%2F11bw3xgy3r!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDUxNS4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2800+Forbs+Ave,+Hoffman+Estates,+IL+60192/@42.0721519,-88.2022876,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x880f087afd52553b:0x2195cd29bdc1ff3e!8m2!3d42.0721479!4d-88.1997127!16s%2Fg%2F11c3q3y2fx?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1501+Harris+Rd,+Libertyville,+IL+60048/@42.3041167,-88.0195114,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x880f9a041f6e6d55:0xa1ffa41a0bc1687b!8m2!3d42.3041128!4d-88.0169365!16s%2Fg%2F11cp7tl11k?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1111+Winpak+Way,+Sauk+Village,+IL+60411/@41.4897599,-87.5948257,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x880e1c24476476a1:0x2fb161fe04628876!8m2!3d41.4897559!4d-87.5922508!16s%2Fg%2F11c3q3mqyk?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1600+Worldwide+Blvd,+Hebron,+KY+41048/@39.087339,-84.7283867,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8841cefa078bd8a9:0xa0d5a6b1f4337ac0!8m2!3d39.0873349!4d-84.7258118!16s%2Fg%2F11bw4cm5vg?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1705+Worldwide+Blvd,+Hebron,+KY+41048/@39.0837086,-84.7272062,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8841cefbbeab6393:0x4d0254eb2b2d10b0!8m2!3d39.0837045!4d-84.7246313!16s%2Fg%2F11c88w_xtx?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3195+S+Park+Rd,+Louisville,+KY+40219/@38.1215343,-85.7079438,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88690ee7f740bb17:0x3013cd11708916fc!8m2!3d38.1215301!4d-85.7053689!16s%2Fg%2F11lcfzglx8?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3201+S+Park+Rd,+Louisville,+KY+40219/@38.1215786,-85.7072975,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88690edd5a0bae79:0x1f215e5ff40c6daa!8m2!3d38.1215744!4d-85.7047226!16s%2Fg%2F11rq0b_l37?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2825+Transglobal+Dr,+Louisville,+KY+40219/@38.1293103,-85.7143386,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88690fee57332329:0x6ba8314a45967708!8m2!3d38.1293061!4d-85.7117637!16s%2Fg%2F11vwx9qkbv?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/857+Park+Loop+Rd,+Shepherdsville,+KY+40165/@37.9704379,-85.6767468,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88690149d66391e1:0x80a34f5f70738a55!8m2!3d37.9704337!4d-85.6741719!16s%2Fg%2F11gmg61wn5?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30+N+Game+Creek+Rd,+Penns+Grove,+NJ+08069/@39.6954815,-75.4431844,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c71de6d438e75b:0x6d3c9237ba067afe!8m2!3d39.6954774!4d-75.4406095!16s%2Fg%2F11c1bk0vnt?entry=ttu


STATE / PROJECT ELIGIBLE PROJECT ADDRESS

LogistiCenter
®
 at Somerset 110 Belmont Drive, Franklin Township, NJ 08873

LogistiCenter
®
 at Lumberton 1775 Route 38, Lumberton, NJ 08048

LogistiCenter
®
 at Mount Laurel 2001 Briggs Road, Mount Laurel Township, NJ 08054

LogistiCenter
®
 at Woolwich East 261 Paulsboro Road, Swedesboro, NJ 08085

LogistiCenter
®
 at Woolwich I 280 Locke Avenue, Woolwich Township, NJ 08085

LogistiCenter
®
 at Woolwich II 201 Oak Grove Road, Woolwich Township, NJ 08085

LogistiCenter
® 

at Woolwich III 275 Locke Avenue, Woolwich Township, NJ 08085

NV - Southern

LogistiCenter
®
 at 215 North 5005 East North Belt Road, Las Vegas, NV 89115

LogistiCenter
®
 at Speedway 6565 Nascar Street, Las Vegas, NV 89115

LogistiCenter
®
 at Speedway II 6070 North Hollywood Boulevard, Las Vegas, NV 89115

LogistiCenter
®
 at Sunset 6550 South Bruce Street, Las Vegas, NV 89119

Pama Distribution Center 1385 East Pama Lane, Las Vegas, NV 89119

LogistiCenter
®
 at Las Vegas Blvd. 3515 Las Vegas Boulevard North, Las Vegas, NV 89115

4141 Distribution Circle 4141 Distribution Circle, North Las Vegas, NV 89030

LogistiCenter
® 

at Nellis Blvd. 5005 East Cartier Avenue, North Las Vegas, NV 89030

LogistiCenter
®
 at Miner's Mesa 8420 N Terryl B Adams Street, North Las Vegas, NV 89165

Lone Mountain 2628 East Lone Mountain Road, North Las Vegas, NV 89081

LogistiCenter
®
 at I-15 South 3541 Volunteer Boulevard, Henderson, NV 89044

LogistiCenter
®
 at I-15 South 3561 Volunteer Boulevard, Henderson, NV 89044

LogistiCenter
®
 at I-15 South 3571 Volunteer Boulevard, Henderson, NV 89044

LogistiCenter
®
 at I-15 South 3591 Volunteer Boulevard, Henderson, NV 89044

NV - Northern

Reno Airlogistics Park, Building 1 13005 Moya Boulevard, Reno, NV 89506

Reno Airlogistics Park, Building 2 13000 Moya Boulevard, Reno, NV 89506

The Park at McCarran 1910 S McCarran Boulevard, Reno, NV 89502

The Park at McCarran 1960 S McCarran Boulevard, Reno, NV 89502

The Park at McCarran 2000 S McCarran Boulevard, Reno, NV 89502

LogistiCenter
®
 at I-80 West, Building 1 8800 Boomtown Garson Road, Reno, NV 89523

LogistiCenter
®
 at I-80 West, Building 2 8700 Boomtown Garson Road, Reno, NV 89523

LogistiCenter
® 

at Kiley Ranch, Building 1 7031 David Allen Parkway, Sparks, NV 89436

LogistiCenter
®
 at Kiley Ranch, Building 2 7071 David Allen Parkway, Sparks, NV 89436

OR

LogistiCenter
®
 at I-84 3108 Northeast 230th Avenue, Fairview, OR 97024

Rivergate Logistics Center 8929 North Ramsey Boulevard, Portland, OR 97203

27150 SW Kinsman Road 27150 Southwest Kinsman Road, Wilsonville, OR 97070

PA

LogistiCenter
®
 at Midway South 9024 Old U.S. 22, Bethel, PA 19507

LogistiCenter
®
 at Midway 270 Midway Road, Bethel, PA 19507

LogistiCenter
® 

at Lehigh Valley East 450 East Moorestown Road, Wind Gap, PA 18091

LogistiCenter
®
 at I-83 1090 East Boundary Avenue, York, PA 17403

https://www.google.com/maps/place/110+Belmont+Dr,+Somerset,+NJ+08873/@40.542212,-74.5410476,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c3c08ee5af80cd:0x16c35b57290faab7!8m2!3d40.542208!4d-74.5384727!16s%2Fg%2F11bw437ffw?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1775+NJ-38,+Lumberton,+NJ+08048/@39.9785611,-74.7630609,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c147c8fc344ac9:0x54a2db94b047443!8m2!3d39.978557!4d-74.760486!16s%2Fg%2F11csn6v1sj?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2001+Briggs+Rd,+Mt+Laurel+Township,+NJ+08054/@39.9644991,-74.9034779,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c1358a7bdb4191:0x6f15f2298de362ed!8m2!3d39.964495!4d-74.900903!16s%2Fg%2F11cskpqyy1?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/261+Paulsboro+Rd,+Swedesboro,+NJ+08085/@39.764721,-75.307366,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c6de653221e39d:0xef39c267a842bd4!8m2!3d39.7647169!4d-75.3047911!16s%2Fg%2F11c2cpskzw?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/280+Locke+Ave,+Woolwich+Township,+NJ+08085/@39.7623802,-75.3179852,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c6dfa94f0aea93:0xdb857e28b6bee79c!8m2!3d39.7623761!4d-75.3154103!16s%2Fg%2F11tn2zkl38?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/201+Oak+Grove+Rd,+Woolwich+Township,+NJ+08085/@39.7642315,-75.3153656,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c6df4fee51fdc7:0x22edccb2f93be3f7!8m2!3d39.7642274!4d-75.3127907!16s%2Fg%2F11sx5bqd1n?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/275+Locke+Ave,+Woolwich+Township,+NJ+08085/@39.7612997,-75.3167407,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c6dff0ddb179fd:0xfdd07bb80bbdb78e!8m2!3d39.7612956!4d-75.3141658!16s%2Fg%2F11tn2z5532?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5005+E+N+Belt+Rd,+Las+Vegas,+NV+89115/@36.2770586,-115.0558414,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!1m2!2m1!1s5005+East+North+Belt+Road,+Las+Vegas,+NV+89115!3m5!1s0x80c8e7a0c126405b:0x391353a64e4a0971!8m2!3d36.2770544!4d-115.0509705!15sCi41MDA1IEVhc3QgTm9ydGggQmVsdCBSb2FkLCBMYXMgVmVnYXMsIE5WIDg5MTE1kgEQZ2VvY29kZWRfYWRkcmVzc-ABAA?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6565+Nascar+St,+Las+Vegas,+NV+89115/@36.2775615,-115.0301163,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80c8e76b4b18f9b1:0x6387dc696d8266d1!8m2!3d36.2775572!4d-115.0275414!16s%2Fg%2F11t6kxzggj?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6070+N+Hollywood+Blvd,+Las+Vegas,+NV+89115/@36.2717091,-115.0252267,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80c8e7427828ae35:0x9aa5ec003445a130!8m2!3d36.2717048!4d-115.0226518!16s%2Fg%2F11c2b7y8tb?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6550+S+Bruce+St,+Las+Vegas,+NV+89119/@36.0707353,-115.1278849,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80c8cf89c1af239b:0xf3984d2dd3476422!8m2!3d36.070731!4d-115.12531!16s%2Fg%2F11t6_ymlzn?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1385+E+Pama+Ln,+Las+Vegas,+NV+89119/@36.0656604,-115.1358603,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80c8cf842811d2bd:0xa665969447481ddc!8m2!3d36.0656561!4d-115.1332854!16s%2Fg%2F11c2828jhf?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3515+Las+Vegas+Blvd+N,+Las+Vegas,+NV+89115/@36.2230746,-115.0878985,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80c8dd35f9466487:0x6fb209e013604dbe!8m2!3d36.2230703!4d-115.0853236!16s%2Fg%2F11grvbxjrc?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4141+Distribution+Cir,+North+Las+Vegas,+NV+89030/@36.2348554,-115.1224037,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80c8c29fa58274c9:0xaad6d5336ea6ca6f!8m2!3d36.2348511!4d-115.1198288!16s%2Fg%2F11bw43ghjh?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5005+E+Cartier+Ave,+Las+Vegas,+NV+89115/@36.2072306,-115.0670561,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80c8dce1f573af01:0xbe8a31b7d3f0e796!8m2!3d36.2072263!4d-115.0644812?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/LogistiCenter+at+Miners+Mesa/@36.3156085,-114.9879662,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80c8e1b25c259ed3:0xb4d48392ece68eff!8m2!3d36.3156042!4d-114.9853913!16s%2Fg%2F11vcv1t_p4?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2628+E+Lone+Mountain+Rd,+North+Las+Vegas,+NV+89081/@36.2476552,-115.1164277,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80c8e819dae8e29b:0x858b371a7db50c5a!8m2!3d36.2476509!4d-115.1138528!16s%2Fg%2F11bw43t9mr?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3541+Volunteer+Blvd,+Henderson,+NV+89044/@35.9598008,-115.143737,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80c8cc4ceeaf3e3f:0xffbbf3d1f7625470!8m2!3d35.9597965!4d-115.1411621?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3561+Volunteer+Blvd,+Henderson,+NV+89044/@35.9594413,-115.1472569,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80c8cc4c59087371:0xb47f0f1820848020!8m2!3d35.959437!4d-115.144682!16s%2Fg%2F11txh_dv37?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3571+Volunteer+Blvd,+Henderson,+NV+89044/@35.9598028,-115.1438122,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80c8cc4ceeaf3e3f:0x4fc41d3569178e23!8m2!3d35.9597985!4d-115.1412373?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3591+Volunteer+Blvd,+Henderson,+NV+89044/@35.9598505,-115.1472314,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80c8cc4c5e2bc5e5:0x350d86c0a109a1e6!8m2!3d35.9598462!4d-115.1446565!16s%2Fg%2F11vf735m8t?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/13005+Moya+Blvd,+Reno,+NV+89506/@39.6594947,-119.8990944,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80994dc3f5be86fb:0x17bea2266c7bfcc4!8m2!3d39.6594906!4d-119.8965195!16s%2Fg%2F11t7m55j87?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/13005+Moya+Blvd,+Reno,+NV+89506/@39.6594947,-119.8990944,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80994dc3f5be86fb:0x17bea2266c7bfcc4!8m2!3d39.6594906!4d-119.8965195!16s%2Fg%2F11t7m55j87?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1910+S+McCarran+Blvd,+Reno,+NV+89502/@39.5116671,-119.7440949,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80993efe31552ef3:0x2bf998973298faed!8m2!3d39.511663!4d-119.74152!16s%2Fg%2F11t6ghpt5t?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1960+S+McCarran+Blvd,+Reno,+NV+89502/@39.5100111,-119.7453709,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80993f00211d2861:0xc1362d3402a6494f!8m2!3d39.510007!4d-119.742796!16s%2Fg%2F11t4x86k_9?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2000+S+McCarran+Blvd,+Reno,+NV+89502/@39.5085644,-119.7459914,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x80993f6b5307de9d:0x928681d944d3f7d4!8m2!3d39.5085603!4d-119.7434165!16s%2Fg%2F11rqs_t0h4?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/8800+Boomtown+Garson+Road,+Reno,+NV+89523/@39.5133867,-119.9745844,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x809945c3614c7151:0x163002a733471283!8m2!3d39.5133826!4d-119.9720095!16s%2Fg%2F11t8h0xrv7?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/8700+Boomtown+Garson+Road,+Verdi,+NV+89439/@39.5140791,-119.9742749,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x809944d373cd211b:0xce920690528eca9f!8m2!3d39.514075!4d-119.9717!16s%2Fg%2F11y3kjsvw3?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Wingfield+Hills+Rd+%26+David+Allen+Pkwy,+Sparks,+NV+89441/@39.6149909,-119.7267351,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x809939c39a2b0cef:0x177a6954908b64bf!8m2!3d39.6149868!4d-119.7241602!16s%2Fg%2F11gds9shvj?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Wingfield+Hills+Rd+%26+David+Allen+Pkwy,+Sparks,+NV+89441/@39.6149909,-119.7267351,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x809939c39a2b0cef:0x177a6954908b64bf!8m2!3d39.6149868!4d-119.7241602!16s%2Fg%2F11gds9shvj?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3108+NE+230th+Ave,+Fairview,+OR+97024/@45.5442267,-122.4273399,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x5495a3160fe04dbf:0x301cfdece5d2e490!8m2!3d45.544223!4d-122.424765!16s%2Fg%2F11rrqr3jrv?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/8929+N+Ramsey+Blvd,+Portland,+OR+97203/@45.6248275,-122.7695668,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x5495a9cad09cec33:0x724ac1b8cd77f82e!8m2!3d45.6248238!4d-122.7669919!16s%2Fg%2F11bw410zq5?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/27150+SW+Kinsman+Rd,+Wilsonville,+OR+97070/@45.324044,-122.7805562,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x54956e808f081f9f:0xb0862932237584dc!8m2!3d45.3240403!4d-122.7779813!16s%2Fg%2F11c5lbqs18?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/9024+Old+U.S.+22,+Bethel,+PA+19507/@40.4797743,-76.2550962,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c5e2c123bd3c27:0x46b12bd368601bd2!8m2!3d40.4797702!4d-76.2525213!16s%2Fg%2F11f6dd6qw7?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/270+Midway+Rd,+Bethel,+PA+19507/@40.4834316,-76.2484897,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c5e3e19168ba81:0xf68b8eeb8d1492fb!8m2!3d40.4834275!4d-76.2459148!16s%2Fg%2F11q4jwcxnj?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/450+E+Moorestown+Rd,+Wind+Gap,+PA+18091/@40.8282519,-75.311453,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c467c5ed8ec79d:0x4e6ee0ed18590c2f!8m2!3d40.8282479!4d-75.3088781!16s%2Fg%2F11csf8848v?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1090+E+Boundary+Ave,+York,+PA+17403/@39.9570728,-76.7068389,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c88ecf452bfc5b:0xd10868a71866d007!8m2!3d39.9572753!4d-76.7040687!16s%2Fg%2F11c23bg95y?entry=ttu


STATE / PROJECT ELIGIBLE PROJECT ADDRESS

WA

LogistiCenter
®
 at Auburn 521 8th Street Southwest, Auburn, WA 98001

LogistiCenter
®
 at Mountainview 315 Shuksan Way, Everett, WA 98203

LogistiCenter
®
 at Pacific Gateway 6426 South 199th Place, Kent, WA 98032

Olympic Distribution Center 8220 South 212th Street, Kent, WA 98032

Lacey I-5 Logistics Center 3300 Hogum Bay Road Northeast, Lacey, WA 98516

WI

LogistiCenter
®
 at Pleasant Prarie 8000 95th Street, Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158

https://www.google.com/maps/place/521+8th+St+SW,+Auburn,+WA+98001/@47.3016274,-122.2396487,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x549058733164897f:0x80104652efa992f3!8m2!3d47.3016238!4d-122.2370738!16s%2Fg%2F11bw41gwvt?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/315+Shuksan+Way,+Everett,+WA+98203/@47.9392264,-122.2435556,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x549001fa8f045701:0xe48f207233c5fe2c!8m2!3d47.9392228!4d-122.2409807!16s%2Fg%2F11p660tl60?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6426+S+199th+Pl,+Kent,+WA+98032/@47.4241961,-122.2577199,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x54905c891f93e7d9:0x468142c7b2b90f50!8m2!3d47.4241925!4d-122.255145?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/8220+S+212th+St,+Kent,+WA+98032/@47.4140244,-122.2333932,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x54905c6830c311ab:0xe52b3f4f87d6ff9d!8m2!3d47.4140208!4d-122.2308183!16s%2Fg%2F11c1zlpbr_?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3300+Hogum+Bay+Rd+NE,+Lacey,+WA+98516/@47.0799859,-122.7629737,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x54910a2cd54b0649:0x63caec8134f0b41c!8m2!3d47.0799823!4d-122.7603988!16s%2Fg%2F11fhy2hg_5?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/8000+95th+St,+Pleasant+Prairie,+WI+53158/@42.5360443,-87.9057109,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x880561d82a914ca5:0xf000ae1abddc507d!8m2!3d42.5360443!4d-87.9057109!16s%2Fg%2F11f15l83ds?entry=ttu

